
East Chambers Baseball

2022 Schedule

Date Day Opponent Team Place Time
Feb 8 Tuesday Silsbee (scrimmage) JV/V Home 4:30/6:00
Feb 18 Friday Hardin (scrimmage) JV/V Home 4:30/6:30
Feb 22 Tuesday Sabine Pass JV Sabine Pass 6:00
Feb 24-26 Thurs-Sat Anahuac Tournament Varsity Anahuac TBA
March 1 Tuesday High Island JV Home 5:00
March 3-5 Thurs-Fri Anahuac Tournament Varsity Anahuac TBA
March 7 Monday Sabine Pass JV Home 6:00
March 8 Tuesday *Kirbyville JV/V Kirbyville 4:30/7:00
March 10-12 Thurs-Sat Anahuac JV Tourney JV Anahuac TBA
March 11 Friday Hardin Varsity Hardin 6:00
March 15 Tuesday *Warren JV/V Warren 4:30/7:00
March 18 Friday *Kountze JV/V Home 4:30/7:00
March 22 Tuesday *Anahuac JV/V Home 4:30/7:00
March 25 Friday *Woodville JV/V Woodville 4:30/7:00
March 29 Tuesday *Newton JV/V Newton 4:30/7:00
April 1 Friday *Buna JV/V Buna 4:30/7:00
April 5 Tuesday *Kirbyville Varsity Home 6:00
April 8 Friday *Warren Varsity Home 6:00
April 12 Tuesday *Kountze Varsity Kountze 6:00
April 14 Thursday *Anahuac Varsity Anahuac 6:00
April 19 Tuesday *Woodville Varsity Home 6:00
April 22 Friday *Newton Varsity Home 6:00
April 26 Tuesday **Buna Varsity Home 6:00

* District games
**Senior Night

Superintendent: Scott Campbell
Athletic Director: Russ Sutherland
Principal: Justin Lezak
Assistant Principal: Jackie Brown

Coaches: Chase Franklin & Bryant Collier




